Sing Siam Regatta 2023

SING-SIAM Practice Race Results

Optimist Class

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 85, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Full Name

1st Nicole Ashley Quek

2nd  Caleb Peck

3rd  TAMMACHAT SRIOPAS

4th Russell Xavier Quek

5th  TEEKATAT DANGPRATUM

6th Damien Huang

7th  PARIYAPORN CHANTARAWONG
8th  PINCHANOK KLAYSOMBOON
9th  WICHYAPORN SAKSRIKLOM
10th PAKORNKIAT CHAIYA-O-CHA
11th  NATCHAPHON VAMPRACHA
12th  Eunice Tan Yi Ning

13th ARAN KLANGMUEANG

14th  PORNARUNA ROONGSITA
15th  SAWARIN SINTUSONTICHAT
16th WORRAKAN SAKSRIKLOM
17th  PORNMUT SRISAWADDISRILODOM
18th  Joash Kok Jit Yin

19th  Chew Bo Le Deklen

20th Ryo En Hua Bateman

21st  Ang Yuan Pin Javaughn

22nd Tan Jun Quan Russell

23rd  Joshua Khoo Zhuo Xi

24th  THIRAWAT HANKHAM

25th  Jonas Tan Yi Jun

Class

Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

Gender Sail Number R1

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

SGP3281
3153
THA 878
SGP3008
THA 761
3300
THA 1599
THA 1935
THA 244
THA 593
THA 1881
SGP 3998
THA 116
THA 1771
THA 1886
THA 199
THA 8661
3057
3131

919
SGP3205
SIN4574
4728
SGP 457
3481

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0

Total
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0

Nett
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0



Rank Full Name

26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th

Tan Li Ying Kayler
Wong Jing Chen
Zachary Low Zhi En
ETHAN LOW ZHI REN
Elijah Ong En Ze
Jeremiah Ong Rui Feng
Rayson Lee Yin Yi
Evan Teo Ee Wen
Cheung Hei Yat Adriel
Lim Yuk Jun

Lim Yuk Pin

Eugene Tan Yi Ze
Kate En Rui Bateman
Josh Low

Jaye Low

Dylan Goh Yue Teng
Darius Goh Yue Siang

Luke Alexander Ong Su Sheng

Liao ZhiTing

Joel Khoo Zhuo Le

Wai Zhi Tong

TAN KIA JENG JONAS
TAN KIA GUAN JOSEPH
Trevor Ng

Callum Wong Joon Thang
Chan Zi Merng

Aurick Leow You Shun
Auson Leow Xiang Rui
Auwin Leow Zhao Hong

Kaelyn Dayna Soh Zhi Yi

Tiago Cheng De Villemor Salgado

Class

Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

Gender Sail Number R1

Female

Female SGP 3432

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Male

3787

3369
3855
3950
3373
3828
SGP3330
3611
3377
3880
SGP3999
3165
3179
3279
3800
3278
3848
TBC
4730
3458
SGP3888
SGP3688
997
3321
4413
SGP3404
SGP3408
SGP340
3113
SGP 719

86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNF
86.0 DNF
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNF
86.0 DNF
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNF
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC

Total
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0

Nett
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0



Rank Full Name

26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th

Kevin Ho Jun Yi

Caleb Cao Zhixuan

Darian Huang

Nicholas Ng Jiang En

Noel Ng Jiang Wen

Tan Yi Kai Kayden

Tan Yi Han Janelle

Rachel Lim Qian Hui
Benjamin Augenstein
Cheong Yi Tng Tristan
THITIWORADA JOHNJAITRONG
THEERAKAN KLAYSOMBOON
NATTHANAN SAKSRIKLOM
Spencer Isaac Quek

Maia Lim Laurie

Misa Lim Laurie

Leyla Sherif Ahmed Khalil
Dani Sherif Ahmed Khalil
TRAVIS Yeo Jia Le

Tan Herng Yee

Tan Yee Xuen

Jared Liew Soon Kit

Loh Yi Jie Luke

Iris seetoh yu tong

Li Yuxuan Lyric

Alyssa Wong

Moses Tan

Elliot Goh

Jairus Teo

Class

Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

Gender Sail Number R1

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

3118
SGP3193
3700
3353
3647
3104
TBC
3197
3123
4627
THA 118
THA 1924
THA 333
SGP3108
SGP 771
SGP 774

4556
3000

3198
3322
466
SGP728
3396
3997
3103

Jairus Teo

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

86.0 DNF
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNF
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC
86.0 DNC

Total
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0

Nett
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
86.0


http://www.sailwave.com/




