Sing Siam Regatta 2023

SING-SIAM Practice Race Results

Optimist Class

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 85, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Full Name	Class	Gender	Sail Number	R1	Total	Nett
1st	Nicole Ashley Quek	Optimist	Female	SGP3281	1.0	1.0	1.0
2nd	Caleb Peck	Optimist	Male	3153	2.0	2.0	2.0
3rd	TAMMACHAT SRIOPAS	Optimist		THA 878	3.0	3.0	3.0
4th	Russell Xavier Quek	Optimist	Male	SGP3008	4.0	4.0	4.0
5th	TEEKATAT DANGPRATUM	Optimist		THA 761	5.0	5.0	5.0
6th	Damien Huang	Optimist	Male	3300	6.0	6.0	6.0
7th	PARIYAPORN CHANTARAWONG	Optimist	Female	THA 1599	7.0	7.0	7.0
8th	PINCHANOK KLAYSOMBOON	Optimist		THA 1935	8.0	8.0	8.0
9th	WICHYAPORN SAKSRIKLOM	Optimist	Female	THA 244	9.0	9.0	9.0
10th	PAKORNKIAT CHAIYA-O-CHA	Optimist	Male	THA 593	10.0	10.0	10.0
11th	NATCHAPHON VAMPRACHA	Optimist		THA 1881	11.0	11.0	11.0
12th	Eunice Tan Yi Ning	Optimist	Female	SGP 3998	12.0	12.0	12.0
13th	ARAN KLANGMUEANG	Optimist		THA 116	13.0	13.0	13.0
14th	PORNARUNA ROONGSITA	Optimist		THA 1771	14.0	14.0	14.0
15th	SAWARIN SINTUSONTICHAT	Optimist		THA 1886	15.0	15.0	15.0
16th	WORRAKAN SAKSRIKLOM	Optimist	Female	THA 199	16.0	16.0	16.0
17th	PORNMUT SRISAWADDISRILODOM	Optimist		THA 8661	17.0	17.0	17.0
18th	Joash Kok Jit Yin	Optimist	Male	3057	18.0	18.0	18.0
19th	Chew Bo Le Deklen	Optimist	Male	3131	19.0	19.0	19.0
20th	Ryo En Hua Bateman	Optimist	Male	919	20.0	20.0	20.0
21st	Ang Yuan Pin Javaughn	Optimist	Male	SGP3205	21.0	21.0	21.0
22nd	Tan Jun Quan Russell	Optimist	Male	SIN4574	22.0	22.0	22.0
23rd	Joshua Khoo Zhuo Xi	Optimist	Male	4728	23.0	23.0	23.0
24th	THIRAWAT HANKHAM	Optimist		SGP 457	24.0	24.0	24.0
25th	Jonas Tan Yi Jun	Optimist	Male	3481	25.0	25.0	25.0

Rank	Full Name	Class	Gender	Sail Number	R1	Total	Nett
26th	Tan Li Ying Kayler	Optimist	Female	3787	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Wong Jing Chen	Optimist	Female	SGP 3432	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Zachary Low Zhi En	Optimist	Male	3369	86.0 DNF	86.0	86.0
26th	ETHAN LOW ZHI REN	Optimist	Male	3855	86.0 DNF	86.0	86.0
26th	Elijah Ong En Ze	Optimist	Male	3950	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Jeremiah Ong Rui Feng	Optimist	Male	3373	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Rayson Lee Yin Yi	Optimist	Male	3828	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Evan Teo Ee Wen	Optimist	Male	SGP3330	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Cheung Hei Yat Adriel	Optimist	Male	3611	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Lim Yuk Jun	Optimist	Male	3377	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Lim Yuk Pin	Optimist	Male	3880	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Eugene Tan Yi Ze	Optimist	Male	SGP3999	86.0 DNF	86.0	86.0
26th	Kate En Rui Bateman	Optimist	Female	3165	86.0 DNF	86.0	86.0
26th	Josh Low	Optimist	Male	3179	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Jaye Low	Optimist	Female	3279	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Dylan Goh Yue Teng	Optimist	Male	3800	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Darius Goh Yue Siang	Optimist	Male	3278	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Luke Alexander Ong Su Sheng	Optimist	Male	3848	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Liao ZhiTing	Optimist	Male	TBC	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Joel Khoo Zhuo Le	Optimist	Male	4730	86.0 DNF	86.0	86.0
26th	Wai Zhi Tong	Optimist	Female	3458	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	TAN KIA JENG JONAS	Optimist	Male	SGP3888	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	TAN KIA GUAN JOSEPH	Optimist	Male	SGP3688	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Trevor Ng	Optimist	Male	997	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Callum Wong Joon Thang	Optimist	Male	3321	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Chan Zi Merng	Optimist	Male	4413	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Aurick Leow You Shun	Optimist	Male	SGP3404	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Auson Leow Xiang Rui	Optimist	Male	SGP3408	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Auwin Leow Zhao Hong	Optimist	Male	SGP340	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Kaelyn Dayna Soh Zhi Yi	Optimist	Female	3113	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Tiago Cheng De Villemor Salgado	Optimist	Male	SGP 719	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0

Rank	Full Name	Class	Gender	Sail Number	R1	Total	Nett
26th	Kevin Ho Jun Yi	Optimist	Male	3118	86.0 DNF	86.0	86.0
26th	Caleb Cao Zhixuan	Optimist	Male	SGP3193	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Darian Huang	Optimist	Male	3700	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Nicholas Ng Jiang En	Optimist	Male	3353	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Noel Ng Jiang Wen	Optimist	Male	3647	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Tan Yi Kai Kayden	Optimist	Male	3104	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Tan Yi Han Janelle	Optimist	Female	TBC	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Rachel Lim Qian Hui	Optimist	Female	3197	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Benjamin Augenstein	Optimist	Male	3123	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Cheong Yi Tng Tristan	Optimist	Male	4627	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	THITIWORADA JOHNJAITRONG	Optimist		THA 118	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	THEERAKAN KLAYSOMBOON	Optimist		THA 1924	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	NATTHANAN SAKSRIKLOM	Optimist	Female	THA 333	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Spencer Isaac Quek	Optimist	Male	SGP3108	86.0 DNF	86.0	86.0
26th	Maia Lim Laurie	Optimist	Female	SGP 771	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Misa Lim Laurie	Optimist	Female	SGP 774	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Leyla Sherif Ahmed Khalil	Optimist	Female		86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Dani Sherif Ahmed Khalil	Optimist	Female		86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	TRAVIS Yeo Jia Le	Optimist	Male	4556	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Tan Herng Yee	Optimist	Male	3000	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Tan Yee Xuen	Optimist	Female		86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Jared Liew Soon Kit	Optimist	Male	3198	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Loh Yi Jie Luke	Optimist	Male	3322	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Iris seetoh yu tong	Optimist	Female	466	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Li Yuxuan Lyric	Optimist	Female	SGP728	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Alyssa Wong	Optimist	Female	3396	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Moses Tan	Optimist	Male	3997	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Elliot Goh	Optimist	Male	3103	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0
26th	Jairus Teo	Optimist	Male	Jairus Teo	86.0 DNC	86.0	86.0